
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

PERIODIC TEST 1

S.No. Date Day VI VII VIII
1 6.5.24 Monday General Science Social Science Mathematics
2 7.5.24 Tuesday Hindi III Language English
3 8.5.24 Wednesday Mathematics General Science Social Science
4 9.5.24 Thursday English Hindi III Language
5 10.5.24 Friday III Language English Hindi
6 13.5.24 Monday Social Science Mathematics General Science

MID TERM EXAMINATION

August & September 2024 (23, 27, 29, 31 August)
(4, 6 September)

Date sheet to be announced later

PERIODIC TEST 2

S.No. Date Day VI VII VIII
1 18.11.24 Monday Social Science Mathematics General Science
2 19.11.24 Tuesday Hindi III Language English
3 20.11.24 Wednesday Mathematics General Science Social Science
4 21.11.24 Thursday English Hindi III Language
5 22.11.24 Friday III Language English Hindi
6 25.11.24 Monday General Science Social Science Mathematics

ANNUAL EXAMINATION : DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED LATER


